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 12 20BEKKESTUA  4104 E019651 -8-8 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 22 22OSLO/BRYN  4104 E019653  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  6

 29 29EIKSMARKA-HOSLE  4104 E019655  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  4

 23 22SØRUM  4104 E019656  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  2

 29 32KOLSÅS- RYKKIN  4104 E019659 -3-3 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 22 23LILLESTRØM  4104 E019660 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  2

 19 18LØRENSKOG  4104 E019662  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  1

 12 13NITTEDAL  4104 E019665 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  5

 8 8OSLO/  4104 E019666  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  12

 28 27BERG  4104 E019667  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  2

 35 34OSLO/HØYBRATEN  4104 E019669  1-3 0 1 33282 NORWAY  0

 34 37OSLO/BEKKELAGET  4104 E019670 -3-3 0 0 03282 NORWAY  1

 22 24OSLO/EKEBERG  4104 E019672 -2-5 0 0 33282 NORWAY  0

 5 5OSLO/BØLER  4104 E019673  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 0 12OSLO/HAUKETO  4104 E019674 -12-12 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 40 40OSLO/BYGDØY  4104 E019675  0-1 0 0 13282 NORWAY  1

 0 20OSLO/NORDBERG  6104 E019679 -20-20 0 0 03282 NORWAY  1

 45 42OSLO/NORDSTRAND  4104 E019680  3-3 5 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 20 21OSLO/ORMSUND  4104 E019681 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 8 8OSLO/RØA  4104 E019683  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  11

 14 16OSLO/GRORUD  4104 E019686 -2-3 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 16 18OSLO/BJERKE  4104 E019687 -2-2 0 0 03282 NORWAY  3

 8 10OSLO/TVEITA-VÅLERENGA  4104 E019688 -2-2 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 29 29SKEDSMO  4104 E019690  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  2

 33 33OSLO/SLEMDAL  4104 E019691  0-2 0 0 23282 NORWAY  0

 29 30SNARØYA-FORNEBU  4104 E019692 -1-3 0 0 23282 NORWAY  0

 19 19STRØMMEN  4104 E019694  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  1

 16 17OSLO/GREFSEN  4104 E019695 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 40 38ÅS  4104 E019697  2-1 0 1 23282 NORWAY  0

 16 16AREMARK  4104 E019698  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  6

 34 34AURSKOG-HØLAND  4104 E019700  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 16 19BORGE  4104 E019701 -3-3 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 48 48DRØBAK  4104 E019702  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 26 26ENEBAKK  4104 E019703  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  9

 21 24FREDRIKSTAD  4104 E019704 -3-3 0 0 03282 NORWAY  3

 33 32HALDEN  4104 E019705  1-1 0 0 23282 NORWAY  0

 27 28HOBØL  4104 E019708 -1-2 0 0 13282 NORWAY  2

 27 30HVALER  4104 E019710 -3-5 0 0 23282 NORWAY  0

 32 32KRÅKERØY  4104 E019711  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  9
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 26 26MARKER  4104 E019713  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 24 25MOSS  4104 E019714 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  3

 30 30MYSEN  4104 E019715  0-1 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 32 33NESODDEN  4104 E019716 -1-2 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 12 12ONSØY  4104 E019718  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  10

 23 23OPPEGÅRD  4104 E019719  0-1 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 50 50RAKKESTAD  4104 E019721  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  4

 8 11RYGGE  4104 E019722 -3-3 0 0 03282 NORWAY  2

 0 1SARPSBORG/TUNE  6104 E019724 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  5

 27 28SKI  4104 E019726 -1-2 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 23 25SKIPTVET  4104 E019727 -2-2 0 0 03282 NORWAY  2

 34 34SKJEBERG  4104 E019728  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  2

 11 10VÅLER  4104 E019733  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  1

 16 15VESTBY  4104 E019734  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  1

 39 39BÆRUM VEST  4104 E029300  0-3 0 0 33282 NORWAY  0

 42 40OSLO/LILLEAKER  4104 E029964  2-2 0 0 43282 NORWAY  1

 30 29SPYDEBERG  4104 E030164  1-1 0 0 23282 NORWAY  0

 23 22ROLVSØY  4104 E030444  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 5 5OSLO/STOVNER  4104 E030606  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  17

 10 12OSLO/RUSTAD  4104 E031861 -2-2 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 15 15RÆLINGEN  4104 E032963  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  7

 37 36LANGHUS-SIGGERUD  4104 E034038  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  1

 27 27TRØGSTAD  4104 E034668  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  1

 23 24LØRENSKOG/ØST  4104 E039061 -1-2 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 9 9VARTEIG  4104 E039286  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  0

 26 23GREÅKER  4104 E039633  3 0 0 0 33282 NORWAY  2

 34 30FROGNER  4104 E041529  4 0 0 0 43282 NORWAY  2

 18 18LØRENSKOG/VEST  4104 E043507  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  6

 38 35FREDRIKSTAD/GLEMMEN  4104 E043638  3 0 2 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 20 20BÆRUMS VERK- LOMMEDALEN  4104 E045907  0-1 0 0 13282 NORWAY  0

 2 2ÅS NORDBY  4104 E046167  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  17

 20 20FET  4104 E046845  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  6

 27 27BORG  4104 E048211  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  7

 6 6OSLO/GRÜNERLØKKA  4104 E049968  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  16

 35 36LØRENSKOG/FJELLHAMAR  4104 E056604 -1-1 0 0 03282 NORWAY  3

 22 21OSLO/MAUD  4104 E060703  1 0 0 0 13282 NORWAY  3

 34 34ÅS/EIKA  4104 E087986  0 0 0 0 03282 NORWAY  1

 11 13Fredrikstad Sorgenfri  4104 E122653 -2-2 0 0 03282 NORWAY  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  7  116  1,766 1,822  51 -56 77
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 104 E

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoOSLO/NORDBERG 11-2025019679

CancelledOSLO/NORDBERG 12-2025019679

CancelledSARPSBORG/TUNE 11-2025019724
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